
 
 

NEW BERLIN 
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Parish 
12700 W Howard Avenue, New Berlin 

 
Spring 2024  

Rehearsal Schedule 
 

1. Monday, February 5, 1-2:30 PM 

2. Monday, February 12, 1-2:30 PM 
3. Monday, February 19, 1-2:30 PM 

4. Monday, February 26, 1-2:30 PM 
5. Monday, March 4, 1-2:30 PM 

6. Monday, March 11, 1-2:30 PM 
7. Monday, March 18, 1-2:30 PM 

8. Monday, March 25, 1-2:30 PM 
No rehearsal week of April 1 

9. Monday, April 8, 1-2:30 PM 
10. Monday, April 15, 1-2:30 PM 

11. Monday, April 22, 1-2:30 PM 
12. FRIDAY, April 26, 1-3 PM 

(Dress Rehearsal, though no special attire needed) 
 
 
CONCERT:  
Sunday, April 28, 2024, 2 PM 
Concert Call: 1:00 PM  
Concert Dress: Black or Black & White 

MEQUON 
Crossroads Presbyterian Church 

6031 West Chapel Hill Road, Mequon, WI 
 

Spring 2024  
Rehearsal Schedule 

 
1. Wednesday, February 7, 10-11:30 AM 

2. Wednesday, February 14, 10-11:30 AM 
3. Wednesday, February 21, 10-11:30 AM 

4. Wednesday, February 28, 10-11:30 AM 
5. Wednesday, March 6, 10-11:30 AM 

6. Wednesday, March 13, 10-11:30 AM 
7. Wednesday, March 20, 10-11:30 AM 

No rehearsal week of March 27 
8. Wednesday, April 3, 10-11:30 AM 

9. Wednesday, April 10, 10-11:30 AM 
10. Wednesday, April 17, 10-11:30 AM 

11. Wednesday, April 24, 10-11:30 AM 
12. Wednesday, May 1, 9:45-11:45 AM 

(Dress Rehearsal, though no special attire needed) 
 
 
CONCERT:  
Sunday, May 5, 2024, 2:00 PM 
Concert Call: 1:00 PM  
Concert Dress: Black or Black & White 

 
 

Contact Information: 

Rebecca Renee Winnie: rwinnie@belcanto.org 

Elna Hickson: echickson97@gmail.com 

Vaughn Ausman: vausman@belcanto.org 


